Craft and Specialties Beers €6.95

Celtic Warrior — Pale Ale Red Branch- Red Ale
Brewed by the Hyland Brothers from Co Cavan.

Helvick Gold — Blonde Ale Black Rock — Irish Stout
Brewed by Dungarvan Brewing Company.

Brehon Blonde — Blonde Ale Killany Red — Red Ale
Produced by Brehon Brewhouse, Co Monaghan.

St. Mel’s — Lager St. Mel’s — Pale Ale St.
Mel’s — Brown Ale
Produced by St. Mel’s Brewing Company, Co Longford.

Orpens—Irish Cider 330 ml/ €5.95
Orpens Cider is a new all-Irish, all-natural product made
from seven varieties of apple. Gluten free.

House Specialties

Single Pot Irish Whiskey is unique to Ireland in general and to
Middleton Distillery in Cork, in particular, and in regarded as
the quintessential style of Irish whiskey. Made from a mash
of malted and un-malted barley and triple distilled in
traditional copper pot still.

Green Spot €8.50 Yellow Spot €10.50

Coole Swan €6.50
Coole Swan is made in Co Cavan using Fresh Irish Cream
combined with Single Malt Irish Whiskey. Unlike any other
Irish Cream Liqueur, real chocolate is gently melted into the
cream resulting in a melt-in-the-mouth experience.

Sldinte



Cellar Bar Wine List

Emiliana - Sauvignon Blanc €26.50/6.50
Bright greenish-yellow; fresh aromas of citrus fruits with
herbal and mineral notes. Brisk, lively acidity heightens the
pleasingly soft citrus finish.

Emiliana - Cabernet Sauvignon €26.50/6.50
Lots of typical Chilean Cabernet varietal character,
strawberry and blackcurrants on nose with leafy, red pepper
undertones; quite soft and fruity but with some depth and
structure; lightly dry tannins complete the finish.

Bellefontaine Chardonnay €26.00/6.50
An unoaked Chardonnay that is clean, fresh and full of
flavor. Ripe and aromatic pear with a touch of fresh peach.
Bellefontaine Merlot €26.00/6.50
Juicy autumnal fruit flavours of blackberry and damson with
a smooth and mellow mouth feel.

Swallows’ Tale - Sauvignon Blanc Chenin €28.50/6.75
Ripe and concentrated, floral and peach tones, green apples,
tropical fruit and a finish of green fig. Perfect
accompaniment to many seafood and poultry dishes.
Swallows’ Tale-Shiraz-Cabernet Sauvignon €28.50/6.75
Dark ruby with youthful blackberry and ripe berried fruits.
Young and vibrant with elegant upfront fruit ending with
touch peppery spice.

Le Poesie Pinot Grigio €27.00/6.50
A generous, well-balanced Pinot Grigio. A rich and fruity
aroma. Light bodied, dry and crisp and fruit on the palate
with undertones of almond.

Villa Adami Montepulciano €27.00/6.50
Bright and intense ruby red with light violet reflections. An
intense, fruity bouquet with hints of wild berries and ripe red
fruits.

Stoneleigh Marlborough - Pinot Noir 2014 €31.50/7.25
Deep ruby red in colour and has chocolate
and dark berry aromas with notes of spice and subtle oak.

Bellefontaine Rose 2015 €29.00/€6.95
Supple and moreish, this is a delightful French rosé;

pale raspberry pink with appealing soft berry aromas,
flavours of fresh summer fruits and a crisp finish..

Rioja Crianza, Luis Cafias 2013 €39.00/10.50
Elegant, full-flavoured wine with supple dark cherry fruits,
hints of sweet oak and a beautifully smooth finish.

Organic Chardonnay, Domaine Bousquet 2015 €34.00/9.50
Rich fresh tropical fruit aromas with

citrus and floral notes lead to a concentrated

apple, pear and lime with a slight tone of sweet spice




Champagne & Sparkling Wines

Cantine Maschio , Frizzante, Treviso, Italy €36.00
Youthful and fresh Italian Prosecco with delicate fragrance
of white stone fruits and flavours of pear and apricots.

Cantine Maschio , Frizzante, Treviso, Italy 200ml €10.50
Youthful and fresh Italian Prosecco with delicate fragrance
of white stone fruits and flavours of pear and apricots.

Casa Gheller Prossecco Valdobiandene €47.50
Intensely fruity aroma with clear tinges of ripe golden apple
followed by a pleasant and elegant floral sensation
reminiscent of acacia flowers. Fresh, slightly sweet and soft

on the palate, this Prosecco has a fruity and harmonious finish.

Laurent-Perrier Brut €18.50/€85.00
Perfectly balanced with crisp flavours and finesse.

The nose is fresh and delicate, showing good

complexity with its hints of citrus and white fruit.

Champagne Lanson Pére et Fils Brut NV €95.00
A great classic that embodies the ideas and character of a
Great house. A pleasant, racy wine with a long and lingering
taste. To be enjoyed at any occasion.

For a full wine list please ask your server

Wine Goose Gin Menu

Beefeater Gin & Tonic
Beefeater Gin served with an Orange wedge and
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic water

Beefeater 24 Gin & Tonic
Beefeater 24 Gin served with an Orange wedge and
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic water

Bombay Gin & Tonic
Bombay Sapphire Gin served with a Lime wedge
and Schwepps Tonic water

Tanqueray Gin & Tonic
Tanqueray London Dry Gin served with a slice of
Lime and Schwepps Tonic water

Hendricks Gin & Tonic

Hendricks Gin served with slices of Cucumber,
a twist of Black Pepper and

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic water



Dingle Gin & Tonic
Dingle Gin served with an Orange
Zest and Schwepps Tonic water

Brockman’s Gin & Tonic
Brockman’s Gin served with Mixed Berries

and Schwepps Tonic water

Blackwater Gin & Tonic
Blackwater Gin served with an Orange zest, Rosemary
and Poachers organic tonic water

Blackwater Strawberry Gin & Tonic

Blackwater Wexford Strawberry Gin served with fresh
Strawberries and a twist of black pepper and Poachers
organic tonic water

Gunpowder Gin & Tonic
Gunpowder Gin served with a slice of Grapefruit and
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic water

Monkey 47 Gin & Tonic
Monkey 47 Gin served with an Orange Zest and
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic water

All these drinks are served in a gin glass over ice.

Cocktails

THE ORIGINAL MOIJITO €10.50
Havana 3yr Old Rum balanced with fresh mint,

fresh lime juice, sugar syrup muddled over ice

and topped with a splash of soda water.

WILD BERRY MOJITO €10.50
Havana 3yr Old Rum, wild berries, fresh mint,

lime juice, sugar syrup muddled over ice

and topped with a splash of Chambord Liqueur.

PINA COLADA €10.50
Havana 3yr Old Rum, Malibu, cream & pineapple juice.

COSMOPOLITAN €9.95
Absolute Citron Vodka, Triple Sec shaken
with cranberry juice and fresh lime juice.

BRAMBLE €9.95
Gin, freshly squeezed lime juice, sugar and
Chambord liqueur served over ice with wild berries.

SEX ON THE BEACH €9.95
Absolute vodka, Peach liqueur, topped with cranberry juice
and orange juice served tall over lots of ice.




ALEXANDER THE GREAT €9.95
Hennessy Cognac, Chocolate liqueur & Amaretto shaken
together with cream and finished with chocolate flakes.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA €10.50
Absolute Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Havana 3yr Old Rum,
Triple Sec, Tequila, fresh lime juice, topped with coke

WHISKEY SOUR €9.95
Jameson, plenty of fresh lime juice, sugar syrup, a dash of
Bitters and plenty of ice. Also try either with Jack Daniels,
Southern Comfort or Amaretto.

ESPRESSO MARTINI €9.95
Absolute Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar syrup and a shot
of espresso.

WHITE RUSSIAN €9.95
Absolute vodka, Kahlua and fresh cream shaken and
served over ice.

BLACK RUSSIAN €9.95
Absolute vodka, Kahlua and coke, served over ice
and topped off with a Guinness head.

APPLE AND ELDERFLOWER COLLINS €9.95
Beefeater gin, Elderflower liqueur, fresh lime

Juice, apple juice served over ice and topped

up with soda water.

HONEY SOURS €9.95
Jack Daniels Honey, sugar syrup, loads of lime
juice and a drizzle of honey.

Bubble Delights

FLIRTINI €12.50
Absolute Vodka, Chambord,
Pineapple juice topped with chilled Prosecco.

RASPBERRY ROYALE €12.50
A Fruity mix of Chambord and Bubbly.

ORANGE AND CRANBERRY FIZZ €12.50
Triple sec, Cranberry juice and Bubbly
served in a wine glass full of crushed ice .




Virgin Cocktails €5.50

CRANBERRY NOJITO

Cranberry juice balanced with Fresh mint, fresh lime
Juice, sugar syrup muddled over ice and

Topped with a splash of soda water.

PINEAPPLE NOJITO

Pineapple juice balanced with fresh mint, fresh lime
Juice, sugar syrup muddled over ice and

Topped with a splash of soda water.

APPLE NOJITO

Apple juice balanced with fresh mint, fresh lime juice,
Sugar syrup muddled over ice and topped

With a splash of soda water.

Fruit Juices €2.95
Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry

Soft Drinks €2.95

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta Lemon, Fanta Orange, Sprite,
Sprite Zero, Still Water, Sparkling Water
Cidona €3.30

Baby Mixers Schweppes €2.30
Tonic, Slim line Tonic, Soda Water, White Lemonade, Ginger
Ale, Bitter Lemon.

Energy Drinks

Lucozade €3.50
Red Bull €4.90
Gin Per 35.5 ml

Cork’s Dry €4.95
Gordon’s €5.10
Beefeater €5.60
Beefeater premium 24 €6.30
Bombay Sapphire €5.90
Tanqueray €6.10
Hendricks €6.85
Dingle Gin €6.85
Brockmans €7.25
Blackwater €7.25
Gunpowder €7.50
Monkey 47 €11.50
Fever Tree Tonic Water €2.95

Elderflower, Mediterranean



Vodka
Absolut
Smirnoff Red
Dingle Vodka
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Morgan Spiced
Havana Club 3yrs
Jamaican Seadog

Cognac
Hennessy VS

Hennessy Fine de Cognac

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis

Hennessy 250 Collector Blend

Remy Martin VSOP

Liqueurs
Tia Maria

Baileys
Drambuie
Creme de Menthe
Chambord
Irish Mist
Grand Marnier
Cointreau
Amaretto
Kahlua

Malibu
Benedictine
Coole Swan
Sambuca

Irish Whiskey
Jameson

Paddy

Powers

Bushmills

Black Bush

Crested Ten
Bushmills 10 Yrs
Bushmills 16 Yrs

Red Breast 12 Yrs
Jameson Caskmates
Powers 12 Yrs
Jameson Black barrell
Jameson Gold Reserve
Jameson 18Yrs
Middleton Rare

Per 35.5ml
€4.95
€5.10
€6.75
€7.45
€7.45

Per 35.5m
£€5.20
€£5.20
£€5.50
€5.50

Per 35.5ml

€535
€6.90
€8.50
€18.50
€39.50
€36.50
€8.50

Per 35.5 ml

€5.20
€550
€5.80
€5.20
€5.50
€5.20
€5.90
€5.50
€5.20
€5.50
€5.20
€5.80
€6.50
€550

Per 35.5ml
€5.10
€5.10
€5.10
€5.10
€5.90
€5.50
€8.50
€12.50
€9.50
€6.20
€10.50
€ 8.50
€13.50
€16.50
€ 18.50



Scotch Whisky
Black & White

J Walker Red
J Walker Black

American

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Gentelmen Jack

Aperitifs

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Campari

Pimms (35.5ml)
Pernod (35.5ml)

Tequila
Olmeca

Port & Sherry

Sandman’s Rich Ruby
Dow’s 2008 Vintage Port
Harvey’s Bristol Cream

On tap
Guinness

3.00
Smithwicks
3.00

Hop House 13
3.25

Coors Light
3.10

Clonmel 1650
3.10

Tiger

3.50
Hoogarrden
3.50

Bottled Beers & Cider
Heineken

Corona

Coors Light
Budweiser

Miller

Paulaner 500 ml
Paulaner N/A 500 ml
Becks N/A

Craft Beers

Bulmers LN

Bulmers Light LN
Bulmers Pint Bottle

Orchard Thieves Pint Bottle
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml

Per 3

5.5ml
€5.10
€5.50
€6.50

Per 35.5ml

Per

€5.20
€5.20
€6.90

71ml

€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50

Per 35.5ml

Per

€5.50

71ml

€5.50
€£9.50
€5.50

Pint ¥ Pint

€535
€5.35

€575

€ 5.65

€ 5.65

€ 6.50

€6.50

from

€

€5.20
€5.20
€5.20
€5.20
€5.20
€6.50
€575
€4.95
€6.95
€5.50
€5.50
€6.75
€6.95
€6.75



Kopparberg Mixed Fruit

Alco Pops

West Coast Cooler Original
West Coast Cooler Rose
Smirnoff Ice

WKD

500ml

€6.75

€6.00
€6.00
€5.80
€5.80



