# Craft and Specialties Beers

€6.95

**Celtic Warrior – Pale Ale**Brewed by the Hyland Brothers from Co Cavan.

Helvick Gold – Blonde Ale Black Rock – Irish Stout Brewed by Dungarvan Brewing Company.

Brehon Blonde – Blonde Ale Killany Red – Red Ale Produced by Brehon Brewhouse, Co Monaghan.

St. Mel's – Lager St. Mel's – Pale Ale St. Mel's – Brown Ale
Produced by St. Mel's Brewing Company, Co Longford.

Orpens-Irish Cider 330 ml €5.95 Orpens Cider is a new all-Irish, all-natural product made from seven varieties of apple. Gluten free.

# **House Specialties**

Single Pot Irish Whiskey is unique to Ireland in general and to Middleton Distillery in Cork, in particular, and in regarded as the quintessential style of Irish whiskey. Made from a mash of malted and un-malted barley and triple distilled in traditional copper pot still.

Green Spot €8.50 Yellow Spot €10.50

Coole Swan €6.50

Coole Swan is made in Co Cavan using Fresh Irish Cream combined with Single Malt Irish Whiskey. Unlike any other Irish Cream Liqueur, real chocolate is gently melted into the cream resulting in a melt-in-the-mouth experience.

# Cellar Bar Wine List

## Emiliana - Sauvignon Blanc

€26.50/6.50

Bright greenish-yellow; fresh aromas of citrus fruits with herbal and mineral notes. Brisk, lively acidity heightens the pleasingly soft citrus finish.

## Emiliana - Cabernet Sauvignon

€26.50/6.50

Lots of typical Chilean Cabernet varietal character, strawberry and blackcurrants on nose with leafy, red pepper undertones; quite soft and fruity but with some depth and structure; lightly dry tannins complete the finish.

## **Bellefontaine Chardonnay**

a smooth and mellow mouth feel.

€26.00/6.50

An unoaked Chardonnay that is clean, fresh and full of flavor. Ripe and aromatic pear with a touch of fresh peach.

Bellefontaine Merlot

Juicy autumnal fruit flavours of blackberry and damson with

## Swallows' Tale - Sauvignon Blanc Chenin €28.50/6.75

Ripe and concentrated, floral and peach tones, green apples, tropical fruit and a finish of green fig. Perfect accompaniment to many seafood and poultry dishes.

Swallows' Tale-Shiraz-Cabernet Sauvignon €28.50/6.75

Dark ruby with youthful blackberry and ripe berried fruits.

Young and vibrant with elegant upfront fruit ending with touch peppery spice.

# Le Poesie Pinot Grigio

€27.00/6.50

A generous, well-balanced Pinot Grigio. A rich and fruity aroma. Light bodied, dry and crisp and fruit on the palate with undertones of almond.

#### Villa Adami Montepulciano

€27.00/6.5

Bright and intense ruby red with light violet reflections. An intense, fruity bouquet with hints of wild berries and ripe red fruits.

## Stoneleigh Marlborough - Pinot Noir 2014

€31.50/7.25

Deep ruby red in colour and has chocolate and dark berry aromas with notes of spice and subtle oak.

## Bellefontaine Rose 2015

€29.00/€6.95

Supple and moreish, this is a delightful French rosé; pale raspberry pink with appealing soft berry aromas, flavours of fresh summer fruits and a crisp finish..

# Rioja Crianza, Luis Cañas 2013

€39.00/10.50

Elegant, full-flavoured wine with supple dark cherry fruits, hints of sweet oak and a beautifully smooth finish.

## Organic Chardonnay, Domaine Bousquet 2015 €34.00/9.50

Rich fresh tropical fruit aromas with citrus and floral notes lead to a concentrated apple, pear and lime with a slight tone of sweet spice

# **Champagne & Sparkling Wines**

## <u>Cantine Maschio</u>, <u>Frizzante</u>, <u>Treviso</u>, <u>Italy</u>

€36.00

Youthful and fresh Italian Prosecco with delicate fragrance of white stone fruits and flavours of pear and apricots.

## Cantine Maschio, Frizzante, Treviso, Italy 200ml

€10.50

Youthful and fresh Italian Prosecco with delicate fragrance of white stone fruits and flavours of pear and apricots.

#### Casa Gheller Prossecco Valdobiandene

€47.50

Intensely fruity aroma with clear tinges of ripe golden apple followed by a pleasant and elegant floral sensation reminiscent of acacia flowers. Fresh, slightly sweet and soft on the palate, this Prosecco has a fruity and harmonious finish.

# **Laurent-Perrier Brut**

€18.50/€85.00

Perfectly balanced with crisp flavours and finesse. The nose is fresh and delicate, showing good complexity with its hints of citrus and white fruit.

## Champagne Lanson Père et Fils Brut NV

€95.00

A great classic that embodies the ideas and character of a Great house. A pleasant, racy wine with a long and lingering taste. To be enjoyed at any occasion.

For a full wine list please ask your server

#### Wine Goose Gin Menu

#### Beefeater Gin & Tonic

Beefeater Gin served with an Orange wedge and Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic water

## Beefeater 24 Gin & Tonic

Beefeater 24 Gin served with an Orange wedge and Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic water

# Bombay Gin & Tonic

Bombay Sapphire Gin served with a Lime wedge and Schwepps Tonic water

# Tanqueray Gin & Tonic

Tanqueray London Dry Gin served with a slice of Lime and Schwepps Tonic water

#### Hendricks Gin & Tonic

Hendricks Gin served with slices of Cucumber, a twist of Black Pepper and Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic water

#### Dingle Gin & Tonic

Dingle Gin served with an Orange Zest and Schwepps Tonic water

#### Brockman's Gin & Tonic

Brockman's Gin served with Mixed Berries and Schwepps Tonic water

#### Blackwater Gin & Tonic

Blackwater Gin served with an Orange zest, Rosemary and Poachers organic tonic water

## Blackwater Strawberry Gin & Tonic

Blackwater Wexford Strawberry Gin served with fresh Strawberries and a twist of black pepper and Poachers organic tonic water

#### Gunpowder Gin & Tonic

Gunpowder Gin served with a slice of Grapefruit and Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic water

#### Monkey 47 Gin & Tonic

Monkey 47 Gin served with an Orange Zest and Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic water

All these drinks are served in a gin glass over ice.

## **Cocktails**

# THE ORIGINAL MOJITO €10.50

Havana 3yr Old Rum balanced with fresh mint, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup muddled over ice and topped with a splash of soda water.

## WILD BERRY MOJITO €10.50

Havana 3yr Old Rum, wild berries, fresh mint, lime juice, sugar syrup muddled over ice and topped with a splash of Chambord Liqueur.

## PINA COLADA €10.50

Havana 3yr Old Rum, Malibu, cream & pineapple juice.

# COSMOPOLITAN €9.95

Absolute Citron Vodka, Triple Sec shaken with cranberry juice and fresh lime juice.

# **BRAMBLE** €9.95

Gin, freshly squeezed lime juice, sugar and Chambord liqueur served over ice with wild berries.

# SEX ON THE BEACH €9.95

Absolute vodka, Peach liqueur, topped with cranberry juice and orange juice served tall over lots of ice.

ALEXANDER THE GREAT  Hennessy Cognac, Chocolate liqueur & Amaretto sh together with cream and finished with chocolate fla	
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Absolute Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Havana 3yr Old Rur Triple Sec, Tequila, fresh lime juice, topped with co	•
WHISKEY SOUR  Jameson, plenty of fresh lime juice, sugar syrup, a c Bitters and plenty of ice. Also try either with Jack Da Southern Comfort or Amaretto.	
ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolute Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar syrup and a shot of espresso.	€9.95
WHITE RUSSIAN Absolute vodka, Kahlua and fresh cream shaken and served over ice.	€9.95 d
BLACK RUSSIAN Absolute vodka, Kahlua and coke, served over ice and topped off with a Guinness head.	€9.95
APPLE AND ELDERFLOWER COLLINS  Beefeater gin, Elderflower liqueur, fresh lime Juice, apple juice served over ice and topped up with soda water.	€9.95
HONEY SOURS Jack Daniels Honey, sugar syrup, loads of lime juice and a drizzle of honey.	€9.95
Bubble Delights	
<u>FLIRTINI</u> Absolute Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple juice topped with chilled Prosecco.	€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

**RASPBERRY ROYALE** 

A Fruity mix of Chambord and Bubbly.

Triple sec, Cranberry juice and Bubbly served in a wine glass full of crushed ice .

ORANGE AND CRANBERRY FIZZ

## **CRANBERRY NOJITO**

Cranberry juice balanced with Fresh mint, fresh lime Juice, sugar syrup muddled over ice and Topped with a splash of soda water.

# PINEAPPLE NOJITO

Pineapple juice balanced with fresh mint, fresh lime Juice, sugar syrup muddled over ice and Topped with a splash of soda water.

# **APPLE NOJITO**

Apple juice balanced with fresh mint, fresh lime juice, Sugar syrup muddled over ice and topped With a splash of soda water.

Fruit Juices	€2.95
riuit Juices	£2.5

Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry

<u>Soft Drinks</u> €2.95

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta Lemon, Fanta Orange, Sprite, Sprite Zero, Still Water, Sparkling Water

Cidona €3.30

# Baby Mixers Schweppes

€2.30

Tonic, Slim line Tonic, Soda Water, White Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon.

# **Energy Drinks**

Lucozade	€3.50
Red Bull	€4.90

<u>Gin</u>	Per 35.5 ml
Cork's Dry	€ 4.95
Gordon's	€ 5.10
Beefeater	€ 5.60
Beefeater premium 24	€ 6.30
Bombay Sapphire	€ 5.90
Tanqueray	€ 6.10
Hendricks	€ 6.85
Dingle Gin	€ 6.85
Brockmans	€ 7.25
Blackwater	€ 7.25
Gunpowder	€ 7.50
Monkey 47	€11.50

## Fever Tree Tonic Water

€2.95

Elderflower, Mediterranean

<u>Vodka</u>	Per 35.5ml
Absolut	€ 4.95
Smirnoff Red	€ 5.10
Dingle Vodka	€ 6.75
Grey Goose	€ 7.45
Belvedere	€ 7.45
<u>Rum</u>	Per 35.5m
Bacardi Carta Blanca	€ 5.20
Morgan Spiced	€ 5.20
Havana Club 3yrs	€ 5.50
Jamaican Seadog	€ 5.50
<u>Cognac</u>	Per 35.5ml
Hennessy VS	€ 5.35
Hennessy Fine de Cognac	€ 6.90
Hennessy VSOP	€ 8.50
Hennessy XO	€ 18.50
Hennessy Paradis	€ 39.50
Hennessy 250 Collector Blend	€ 36.50
Remy Martin VSOP	€ 8.50
<u>Liqueurs</u>	Per 35.5 ml
Tia Maria	€ 5.20
Baileys	€ 5.50
Drambuie	€ 5.80
Crème de Menthe	€ 5.20
Chambord	€ 5.50
Irish Mist	€ 5.20
Grand Marnier	€ 5.90
Cointreau	€ 5.50
Amaretto	€ 5.20
Kahlua	€ 5.50
Malibu	€ 5.20
Benedictine	€ 5.80
Coole Swan	€ 6.50
Sambuca	€ 5.50
<u>Irish Whiskey</u>	Per 35.5ml
Jameson	€ 5.10
Paddy	€ 5.10
Powers	€ 5.10
Bushmills	€ 5.10
Black Bush	€ 5.90
Crested Ten	€ 5.50
Bushmills 10 Yrs	€ 8.50
Bushmills 16 Yrs	€12.50
Red Breast 12 Yrs	€ 9.50
Jameson Caskmates	€ 6.20
Powers 12 Yrs	€ 10.50
Jameson Black barrell	€ 8.50
Jameson Gold Reserve	€ 13.50
Jameson 18Yrs	€ 16.50
Middleton Rare	€ 18.50

Scotch Whisky	Per 35.5ml	
Black & White	€5.1	
J Walker Red	€5.50	Э
J Walker Black	€6.5	0
<u>American</u>	Per 35.5ml	
Jack Daniels	€ 5.20	С
Jack Daniels Honey	€ 5.20	
Gentelmen Jack	€ 6.9	0
<u>Aperitifs</u>	Per 71ml	
Martini Extra Dry	€ 5.50	
Martini Rosso	€ 5.50	C
Martini Bianco	€ 5.50	0
Campari	€ 5.50	С
Pimms (35.5ml)	€ 5.50	C
Pernod (35.5ml)	€ 5.50	0
<u>Tequila</u>	Per 35.5m	l
Olmeca	€ 5.50	С
<u>Port &amp; Sherry</u>	Per 71ml	
Sandman's Rich Ruby	€ 5.50	С
Dow's 2008 Vintage Port	€ 9.50	0
Harvey's Bristol Cream	€ 5.50	С
<u>On tap</u>	Pint ½ Pint	
Guinness	€ 5.35	€
3.00		
Smithwicks	€ 5.35	€
3.00		C
	0.5.75	
Hop House 13	€ 5.75	€
Hop House 13 3.25		€
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light		
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10	€ 5.65	€
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650	€ 5.65	€
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10	€ 5.65 € 5.65	€
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger	€ 5.65 € 5.65	€
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50	€€€
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50	€
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50	€€€
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden 3.50	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50	€€€
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50	€€€€
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden 3.50  Bottled Beers & Cider	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50 € 6.50	€ € €
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden 3.50  Bottled Beers & Cider Heineken	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50 € 6.50	€ € €
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden 3.50  Bottled Beers & Cider Heineken Corona	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50 € 6.50 € 5.20 € 5.20	€ € € 000
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden 3.50  Bottled Beers & Cider Heineken Corona Coors Light	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50 € 6.50 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20	€ € € € 0000
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden 3.50  Bottled Beers & Cider Heineken Corona Coors Light Budweiser	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50 € 6.50 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20	€ € € € 0000
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden 3.50  Bottled Beers & Cider Heineken Corona Coors Light Budweiser Miller Paulaner 500 ml Paulaner N/A 500 ml	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50 € 6.50 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20	€ € € € 000005
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden 3.50  Bottled Beers & Cider Heineken Corona Coors Light Budweiser Miller Paulaner 500 ml Paulaner N/A 500 ml Becks N/A	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50 € 6.50 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 4.95	
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden 3.50  Bottled Beers & Cider Heineken Corona Coors Light Budweiser Miller Paulaner 500 ml Paulaner N/A 500 ml Becks N/A Craft Beers	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50 € 6.50 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 4.95 from € 6.95	€ € € € 000005555
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden 3.50   Bottled Beers & Cider Heineken Corona Coors Light Budweiser Miller Paulaner 500 ml Paulaner N/A 500 ml Becks N/A Craft Beers Bulmers LN	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50 € 6.50 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 6.50 € 6.50 € 5.75 € 4.95 from € 6.95 € 5.50	€ € € € 0000055550
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden 3.50   Bottled Beers & Cider Heineken Corona Coors Light Budweiser Miller Paulaner 500 ml Paulaner N/A 500 ml Becks N/A Craft Beers Bulmers LN Bulmers Light LN	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50 € 6.50 € 5.20 € 5.2	
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden 3.50  Bottled Beers & Cider Heineken Corona Coors Light Budweiser Miller Paulaner 500 ml Paulaner N/A 500 ml Becks N/A Craft Beers Bulmers LN Bulmers Light LN Bulmers Pint Bottle	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50 € 6.50 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 5.20 € 4.95 from € 6.95 € 5.50 € 5.50 € 6.75	
Hop House 13 3.25 Coors Light 3.10 Clonmel 1650 3.10 Tiger 3.50 Hoogarrden 3.50   Bottled Beers & Cider Heineken Corona Coors Light Budweiser Miller Paulaner 500 ml Paulaner N/A 500 ml Becks N/A Craft Beers Bulmers LN Bulmers Light LN	€ 5.65 € 5.65 € 6.50 € 6.50 € 5.20 € 5.2	

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit	500ml	€ 6.75
Alco Pops		
West Coast Cooler Original		€ 6.00
West Coast Cooler Rose		€ 6.00
Smirnoff Ice		€ 5.80
WKD		€ 5.80